
SAGEEP 2026
1391 Speer Blvd., #450
Denver, CO 80204 USA
(USA country code is +001)
Tel: 303-531-7517
E-mail: staff@eegs.org

TOTAL $ 100,00

B. Conference Rates - Select One

Important Payment Information: 
Payment must be in U.S. dollars and
accompany this form. Canadian checks must
be drawn on a U.S.-affiliated bank. Wire
transfers are accepted; contact
staff@EEGS.org for instructions.

Registering a Guest: Guests not attending
sessions or short courses should use this form
and select only items in Section D.

Membership rates are available to EEGS members and employees employees of AEG Pittsburgh, ASCE-GI, PCPG and PGS Member Companies.

Check #: ___________________ (Made Payable to EEGS)

_____ VISA  _____  AMEX  _____  MasterCard  _____  Discover   Card #:  _________________________________________________________________

Expiration:  Month _____ / Year _____   CVC#  ________  Zip _________ Cardholder Name (Print):  _________________________________________

Signature:  __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

SAGEEP 2026  |  MARCH 15 -19  |  REGISTRATION FORM
Please print or type. Please contact EEGS if you have any questions. Early Bird Deadline: March 1, 2025. Cancellation Policy: No Refund After March 1, 2026. 

A
. D

el
eg

at
e 

In
fo

rm
at

io
n

Pre-Registrations must be received by the close of business on March 13, 2026. After these dates, on-site registration only. Cancellation Policy:
No Refunds After March 1. *EEGS has the right to cancel events if minimum numbers are not achieved by March 1, 2026.  Employees of AEG

Pittsburgh, ASCE-GI, PCPG and PGS Member Companies at Member Rates Below. Please complete a separate form for each registrant. 

Name (or Guest Name):  __________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Company/Affiliation:  __________________________________________________________________Title:  _____________________________________

Address: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip/Country: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Office #:  ___________________________________________________________ Mobile #:  ___________________________________________________

 Email:  ____________________________________________________________________ Website:  ____________________________________________

SAGEEP CONFERENCE RATE
Conference rate includes: Ice Breaker, Opening Session, oral and poster presentations, 
exhibits, conference program,  Wrap-up Reception and SAGEEP 2026 Proceedings. 

   Early Bird
$695
$905

   Pre-Reg
$795

$1045

 Onsite
$995

$1250

 
$  ________________
$ ________________

Member Rate:
Non-Member Rate:

SAGEEP CONFERENCE STUDENT RATE
Includes all benefits of the standard Conference Rate, plus conference luncheons and the Student Event.
Eligibility requires current enrollment in an accredited undergraduate or graduate science or engineering
program, or graduation within the past year. Proof of eligibility may be required.

   Early Bird
$200
$250

   Pre-Reg
$250
$350

 Onsite
$345
$445

 
$  ________________
$ ________________

Member Rate:
Non-Member Rate:

SAGEEP CONFERENCE RETIRED RATE
Includes all benefits of the standard Conference Rate. 

   Early Bird
$200
$250

   Pre-Reg
$250
$350

 Onsite
$345
$445

 
$  ________________
$ ________________

Member Rate:
Non-Member Rate:

SINGLE DAY REGISTRATION
Check one:  ____ Monday    ____  Tuesday    ____ Wednesday

   Early Bird
$495
$595
$200

   Pre-Reg
$585
$695
$200

 Onsite
$600
$795
$215

 
$  ________________
$ ________________
$ ________________

Member Rate:
Non-Member Rate:
Students: 

EXHIBITOR RATES: ALL EXHIBITORS MUST REGISTER (Separate form for each individual)
Exhibiting companies receive one (1) full conference registration and one (1) complimentary exhibit personnel for every
10x8 booth space. Additional exhibit personnel badge may be purchased for $75.00. Fees include 2026 proceedings,
printed program and admission to food/beverage events in the exhibit hall.

   Early Bird
$0
$0

$75

   Pre-Reg
$0
$0

$75

 Onsite
$0
$0

$75

 
$  ________________
$ ________________
$ ________________

Comp Full Reg:
Comp Exhibit Personnel:
Add ‘l Exhibit Personnel:

C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes Breaks & Lunch

C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes Breaks & Lunch

E. Order Payment Information

Non-Members

SC-1: Introduction to the MASW (Sun | Half-Day | AM)
Students: 

   Early Bird
$450
$160

   Pre-Reg
$505
$175

 Onsite
$560
$195

 
$  ________________
$ ________________

   Early Bird
$375
$120

   Pre-Reg
$420
$145

 Onsite
$475
$170

Member*EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimums are not met.

 $600
$210

  $670
$235

 $745
$260

$  ________________
$ ________________

$560
$190

 $630
$225

SC-2: GPR Principles, Applications & Advanced Techniques (Sun | Full-Day)
Students: 

 $500
$160

 $450
$160

  $505
$175

 $560
$195

$  ________________
$ ________________

$420
$145

 $475
$170

SC-2A / SC- 2B: GPR Principles & Applications OR Advanced Techniques (Sun | Half-Day)
Check one:     ______ AM (SC-2A)       ______ PM (SC-2B)
Students: 

 $375
$120

 $450
$160

  $505
$175

 $560
$195

$  ________________
$ ________________

$420
$145

 $475
$170

SC-3: TEM Tools (Sun | Half-Day | PM)
Students: 

 $375
$120

 $450
$160

  $505
$175

 $560
$195

$  ________________
$ ________________

$420
$145

 $475
$170

SC-4: Borehole Geophysics with Mount Sopris (Sun | Half-Day | PM)
Students: 

 $375
$120

 $600
$210

  $670
$235

 $745
$260

$  ________________
$ ________________

$560
$190

 $630
$225

SC-5: Advanced MASW (Thu | Full-Day)
Students: 

 $500
$160

 Early Bird
$50
$0

Pre-Regi 
 $50
$0

Onsite
 $50
$0

$  ________________
$ ________________

Student Event: Geophysics is for the Birds - National Aviary (Mon)
Students: 

$70
$0

 $75
$0

 $80
$0

$  ________________
$ ________________

Tuesday Lunheon feat. Dr. William Harbert (Tue)
Students: 

$0  $0 $0 $ ________________Outdoor Demonstrations (Tue)

$75  $75  $75 $  ________________Conference Evening Event: Dining with Dinosaurs - Carnegie Museum (Wed)

$70
$0

 $75
$0

 $80
$0

$  ________________
$ ________________

GAINS Luncheon & Capstone Panel (Wed)
Students: 

$50  $50  $50 $  ________________Field Trip: Tour-Ed Coal Mine & Museum - Tarentum, PA (Thu)

EEGS Membership  $150 (electronic JEEG) $  ________________

Sub-Total $  ________________

Abstract Submission Fee
(subtract this amount up to $50)

$ -______________

TOTAL: (USD) $  ________________


