

SAGEEP 2026 | MARCH 15-19 | REGISTRATION FORM

Please print or type. Please contact EEGS if you have any questions. **Early Bird Deadline: March 1, 2025. Cancellation Policy: No Refund After March 1, 2026.**

SAGEEP 2026
1391 Speer Blvd., #450
Denver, CO 80204 USA
(USA country code is +001)
Tel: 303-531-7517
E-mail: staff@eegs.org

Important Payment Information:
Payment must be in U.S. dollars and accompany this form. Canadian checks must be drawn on a U.S.-affiliated bank. Wire transfers are accepted; contact staff@EEGS.org for instructions.

Registering a Guest: Guests not attending sessions or short courses should use this form and select only items in Section D.

A. Delegate Information

Name (or Guest Name): _____

Company/Affiliation: _____ Title: _____

Address: _____

City/State/Zip/Country: _____

Office #: _____ Mobile #: _____

Email: _____ Website: _____

Pre-Registrations must be received by the close of business on **March 13, 2026**. After these dates, on-site registration only. **Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 1.** *EEGS has the right to cancel events if minimum numbers are not achieved by March 1, 2026. **Employees of AEG Pittsburgh, ASCE-GI, PCPG and PGS Member Companies at Member Rates Below. Please complete a separate form for each registrant.**

B. Conference Rates - Select One

SAGEEP CONFERENCE RATE

Conference rate includes: Ice Breaker, Opening Session, oral and poster presentations, exhibits, conference program, Wrap-up Reception and SAGEEP 2026 Proceedings.

	Member Rate:	Early Bird	Pre-Reg	Onsite
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$695	\$795	\$995	\$ _____
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$905	\$1045	\$1250	\$ _____

SAGEEP CONFERENCE STUDENT RATE

Includes all benefits of the standard Conference Rate, plus conference luncheons and the Student Event. Eligibility requires current enrollment in an accredited undergraduate or graduate science or engineering program, or graduation within the past year. Proof of eligibility may be required.

	Member Rate:	Early Bird	Pre-Reg	Onsite
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$200	\$250	\$345	\$ _____
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$250	\$350	\$445	\$ _____

SAGEEP CONFERENCE RETIRED RATE

Includes all benefits of the standard Conference Rate.

	Member Rate:	Early Bird	Pre-Reg	Onsite
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$200	\$250	\$345	\$ _____
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$250	\$350	\$445	\$ _____

SINGLE DAY REGISTRATION

Check one: _____ Monday _____ Tuesday _____ Wednesday

	Member Rate:	Early Bird	Pre-Reg	Onsite
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$495	\$585	\$600	\$ _____
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$595	\$695	\$795	\$ _____

EXHIBITOR RATES: ALL EXHIBITORS MUST REGISTER (Separate form for each individual)

Exhibiting companies receive one (1) full conference registration and one (1) complimentary exhibit personnel for every 10x8 booth space. Additional exhibit personnel badge may be purchased for \$75.00. Fees include 2026 proceedings, printed program and admission to food/beverage events in the exhibit hall.

	Comp Full Reg:	Early Bird	Pre-Reg	Onsite
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$ _____
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$ _____

	Add 1 Exhibit Personnel:	Early Bird	Pre-Reg	Onsite
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$ _____

C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes Breaks & Lunch

*EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimums are not met.

	Member	Non-Members
SC-1: Introduction to the MASW (Sun Half-Day AM)	Early Bird \$375 \$120	Pre-Reg \$420 \$145
Students:	Onsite \$475 \$170	Early Bird \$450 \$160
		Pre-Reg \$505 \$175

	Member	Non-Members
SC-2: GPR Principles, Applications & Advanced Techniques (Sun Full-Day)	Early Bird \$500 \$160	Pre-Reg \$560 \$190
Students:	Onsite \$630 \$225	Early Bird \$600 \$210
		Pre-Reg \$670 \$235

	Member	Non-Members
SC-2A / SC-2B: GPR Principles & Applications OR Advanced Techniques (Sun Half-Day)	Early Bird \$375 \$120	Pre-Reg \$420 \$145
Check one: _____ AM (SC-2A) _____ PM (SC-2B)	Onsite \$475 \$170	Early Bird \$450 \$160
Students:		Pre-Reg \$505 \$175

	Member	Non-Members
SC-3: TEM Tools (Sun Half-Day PM)	Early Bird \$375 \$120	Pre-Reg \$420 \$145
Students:	Onsite \$475 \$170	Early Bird \$450 \$160
		Pre-Reg \$505 \$175

	Member	Non-Members
SC-4: Borehole Geophysics with Mount Sopris (Sun Half-Day PM)	Early Bird \$375 \$120	Pre-Reg \$420 \$145
Students:	Onsite \$475 \$170	Early Bird \$450 \$160
		Pre-Reg \$505 \$175

	Member	Non-Members
SC-5: Advanced MASW (Thu Full-Day)	Early Bird \$500 \$160	Pre-Reg \$560 \$190
Students:	Onsite \$630 \$225	Early Bird \$600 \$210
		Pre-Reg \$670 \$235

C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes Breaks & Lunch

	Early Bird	Pre-Regi	Onsite
Student Event: Geophysics is for the Birds - National Aviary (Mon)	\$50	\$50	\$50
Students:	\$0	\$0	\$0

	Early Bird	Pre-Regi	Onsite
Tuesday Luncheon feat. Dr. William Harbert (Tue)	\$70	\$75	\$80
Students:	\$0	\$0	\$0

	Early Bird	Pre-Regi	Onsite
Outdoor Demonstrations (Tue)	\$0	\$0	\$0
Students:			

	Early Bird	Pre-Regi	Onsite
Conference Evening Event: Dining with Dinosaurs - Carnegie Museum (Wed)	\$75	\$75	\$75
Students:			

	Early Bird	Pre-Regi	Onsite
GAINS Luncheon & Capstone Panel (Wed)	\$70	\$75	\$80
Students:	\$0	\$0	\$0

	Early Bird	Pre-Regi	Onsite
Field Trip: Tour-Ed Coal Mine & Museum - Tarentum, PA (Thu)	\$50	\$50	\$50
Students:			

E. Order Payment Information

Membership rates are available to EEGS members and employees employees of AEG Pittsburgh, ASCE-GI, PCPG and PGS Member Companies.

EEGS Membership \$150 (electronic JEEG) \$ _____

Check #: _____ (Made Payable to EEGS)

Sub-Total \$ _____

____ VISA ____ AMEX ____ MasterCard ____ Discover Card #: _____

Abstract Submission Fee \$ _____ (subtract this amount up to \$50)

Expiration: Month ____ / Year ____ CVC# ____ Zip ____ Cardholder Name (Print): _____

TOTAL: (USD) \$ _____

Signature: _____